
Wet and dry vacuum cleaner

NT 65/2 ECO *EUR
Designed for picking up large quantities with two fans for demanding users. The NT 65/2 Eco
has an air flow rate of 2x56 l/s and a vacuum of 235 mbar. The patented Eco filter system
and Power Filter Clean guarantee long periods of operation with constant suction power. 

Standard accessory:
- 2 x 0.5 m metal suction tubes
- 4 m suction hose with module and

bend
- paper filter bag
- NT floor tool (360 mm)
- crevice tool
- drain hose (oil resistant) 
- on-board accessory holders

Optional accessory:
- paper filter bags (5 pcs) 6.904-285
- flat pleated filter, PES (1 pcs) 6.904-

284

Order no. 
EAN-code

1.325-141
4039784011069

Pallet size 8 units

Technical Data

Air flow rate
Vacuum
Container capacity 
Max. power rating
Standard inside dia.
Power cable
Operating noise
Power supply
Weight
Dimensions (L x B x H)
Packing weight
Packing dimensions (L x B x H)
2 x 56 l/s
235 mbar

65 l
2750 W

40 mm
10 m
74 dB/A

230 / 1 / 50/60 ~ / V / Hz
19 kg

600 x 480 x 920 mm
27 kg

500 x 970 x 600 mm


