

Wet and dry vacuum cleaner

NT 65/2 ECO *EUR

Designed for picking up large quantities with two fans for demanding users. The NT 65/2 Eco has an air flow rate of 2x56 l/s and a vacuum of 235 mbar. The patented Eco filter system and Power Filter Clean guarantee long periods of operation with constant suction power.

Standard accessory:

- 2 x 0.5 m metal suction tubes
- 4 m suction hose with module and bend
- paper filter bag
- NT floor tool (360 mm)
- crevice tool
- drain hose (oil resistant)
- on-board accessory holders

Optional accessory:

- paper filter bags (5 pcs) 6.904-285
- flat pleated filter, PES (1 pcs) 6.904-284

		1	1	
		1	ſ	\mathbb{D}
	1	16		K
	1	8	Y	N
-	6		-	

Order no.	1.325-141	
EAN-code	4039784011069	
Pallet size	8 units	

Technical Data

2 x 56	l/s
235	mbar
65	1
2750	W
40	mm
10	m
74	dB/A
230 / 1 / 50/60	~ / V / Hz
19	kg
600 x 480 x 920	mm
27	kg
500 x 970 x 600	mm
	235 65 2750 40 10 74 230 / 1 / 50/60 19 600 x 480 x 920 27